DATASHEET
www.newwavedesign.com Phone +1 952-224-9201
V3211
2-Wide QMC Versal® AI Edge / Prime Gen 2 Adaptive SoC SOM
Benefits Overview
Embedded Small Form Factor (SFF) VITA 93 Double-Width QMC
mezzanine, suited for harsh conditions and rugged applications.
Programmable interface solution that leverages off-the-shelf world-class

CC
Config # Description
V3211 Hardware Part Number Configuration
Optional
400 - 03211 - “ WXYZ” - “IP” -
“ CC”
                                W   X   Y   Z
IP  CC
Series Model Board
IP
 Coating 400-03211- - -
  Configuration  Configuration  Configuration
 Select 1 for each
W, X, Y, and Z
Select 1                                      Select 1
IP Option Coating Option
W
Config # Description
Y
Config # Description
Z
Config #
Description
IP
Config # Description
0 Conduction cooled, 19mm pitch
3+ Reserved
2 Industrial Temp
1 Reserved
0 Reserved
1+ Reserved
00 Example design package
4+ Reserved
3 AMD Versal 2VE3858 AI Edge Gen 2
2 Reserved
1 AMD Versal 2VM3858 Prime Gen 2
0 Reserved
AR Acrylic conformal coat
UR Urethane conformal coat
ER Epoxy conformal coat
SR Silicone conformal coat
XY Parylene conformal coat
BLANK No conformal coat
0 Reserved
X
Config # Description
DATASHEET
Description Config #
V3211 “Go-Fast” Hardware Part Numbers
Part Numbers available with the shortest lead times.
400-03211-1002-00
V3211 FPGA Double-Width QMC Card, AMD Versal 2VM3858 Prime Gen 2 Adaptive SoC, PCIe Gen5 x
4, 16 x HSS 1-32Gbps, 1 x GbE SGMII, conduction cooled, 19mm pitch, industrial temp, example design
package
400-03211-3002-00
V3211 FPGA Double-Width QMC Card, AMD Versal 2VE3858 AI Edge Gen 2 Adaptive SoC, PCIe Gen5 x
4, 16 x HSS 1-32Gbps, 1 x GbE SGMII, conduction cooled, 19mm pitch, industrial temp, example design
package
FOR MORE
INFORMATION
Phone +1 952-224-9201
New Wave Design
10260 Viking Drive, Ste 250
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 USA
New Wave Design reserves the right to modify any product without prior notice. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Copyright
© 2026 New Wave DV. All rights reserved. Revision: Jan 15, 2026.